
See Spot Run
August 16, 2022

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 16, 2022
Place Points Time Q'd

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 14 32.78 --- Sparta Wire Fox Terrier ID# 29360 Alicia Glasier

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 27 61.02 --- Barclay American Cocker Spaniel ID# 28853 Maureen Basaraba

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 8 14.94 --- Kiska Border Collie ID# 27853 Lynne Dickson

feo 22 45.20 --- Fifa Labrador Retriever ID# 30382 Susan Novak

16" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 37 61.36 Q Cashew Labrador Retriever ID# 28094 Lori Weltz
2. 14 61.49 --- Briggs Dogo Argentino ID# 30649 Suzanne Bird
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See Spot Run
August 16, 2022

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Advanced Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 16, 2022
Place Points Time Q'd

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 30 51.68 --- Quest *SD Mini Australian Shepard ID# 29302 Toni Lashbrook

16" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 14 43.75 --- Sniper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22443 Anneli Hilton

20" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 34 61.51 --- Bella Labrador Retriever ID# 30383 Susan Novak
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See Spot Run
August 16, 2022

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Master Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 16, 2022
Place Points Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 55 Points Required: 38
1. 44 55.00 Q Vanish Papillon ID# 27010 Anneli Hilton

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 51 37.16 Q Cypher American Cocker Spaniel ID# 28438 Baylee Bradshaw

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 51 46.01 Q Jack Miniature Poodle ID# 28037 Marie Sommer

20" Regular - Open SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 41 51.30 Q Annie All Canadian ID# 29340 Teresa Halkow
2. 38 29.51 --- Rylee Australian Shepherd ID# 26537 Lori Walkin
3. 37 55.17 --- Zeva Border Collie ID# 24641 Darla Shelton
4. 9 6.06 --- Kip Border Collie ID# 27661 Lindsey Pelechytik

12" Special - Medium SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 51 41.10 Q Arson Nova Scotia Duck Toller ID# 19816 Anneli Hilton

16" Special - Open SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 59 45.58 Q Lily Labrador Retriever ID# 26303 Lori Weltz
2. 51 35.20 Q Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22522 Amanda Schmidt
3. 38 34.68 --- Ace Border Collie ID# 28546 Sara Cameron
4. 38 39.48 --- Marvin Border Collie ID# 29541 Baylee Bradshaw
5. 29 25.60 --- Mylo Mini Australian Sheperd ID# 24128 Deb Proc

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 55 Points Required: 32
1. 33 55.00 Q Star Toy Poodle ID# 22568 Marie Sommer

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Points Required: 34
1. 28 55.00 --- Molly All Canadian ID# 19918 Marie Sommer

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Points Required: 34
1. 51 49.99 *Q* Fonzie *SD Wire Fox Terrier ID# 21504 Lorraine Kildaw

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 55 Points Required: 34
1. 51 51.34 Q Sekari All Canadian ID# 25529 Linda Nichol
2. 17 14.79 --- Ruckus *SD Australian Shepherd ID# 25069 Bernie MacDonald

8" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Points Required: 34
1. 38 55.00 *Q* Bunker *SD All Canadian ID# 21307 Mark Eckley

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 55 Points Required: 34
E. 0 0.00 --- Marcus All Canadian ID# 27575 Teagan Neil
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See Spot Run
August 16, 2022

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 16, 2022
Place Score Time Q'd

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 62 Yards: 225
1. 47.95 42.95 Q Sparta Wire Fox Terrier ID# 29360 Alicia Glasier
2. 65.36 45.36 --- Cypher American Cocker Spaniel ID# 28438 Baylee Bradshaw

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 62 Yards: 225
1. 49.99 49.99 Q Jack Miniature Poodle ID# 28037 Marie Sommer
E. 104.95 84.95 --- Quest *SD Mini Australian Shepard ID# 29302 Toni Lashbrook
E. 113.54 68.54 --- Barclay American Cocker Spaniel ID# 28853 Maureen Basaraba

20" Regular - Open SCT: 56 Yards: 225
1. 48.38 43.38 Q Kiska Border Collie ID# 27853 Lynne Dickson
2. 58.03 48.03 --- Annie All Canadian ID# 29340 Teresa Halkow
3. 62.36 42.36 --- Rylee Australian Shepherd ID# 26537 Lori Walkin
E. 46.30 46.30 --- Kip Border Collie ID# 27661 Lindsey Pelechytik
E. 99.80 59.80 --- Zeva Border Collie ID# 24641 Darla Shelton

feo 72.88 72.88 --- Fifa Labrador Retriever ID# 30382 Susan Novak

16" Special - Open SCT: 56 Yards: 225
1. 43.56 43.56 Q Ace Border Collie ID# 28546 Sara Cameron
2. 48.42 48.42 Q Mylo Mini Australian Sheperd ID# 24128 Deb Proc
E. 46.02 26.02 --- Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22522 Amanda Schmidt
E. 78.68 58.68 --- Lily Labrador Retriever ID# 26303 Lori Weltz

feo 61.46 61.46 --- Marvin Border Collie ID# 29541 Baylee Bradshaw

20" Special - Open SCT: 56 Yards: 225
E. 111.20 86.20 --- Bella Labrador Retriever ID# 30383 Susan Novak

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 80 Yards: 225
1. 88.18 88.18 --- Star Toy Poodle ID# 22568 Marie Sommer

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 74 Yards: 225
1. 80.34 80.34 --- Molly All Canadian ID# 19918 Marie Sommer

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 74 Yards: 225
1. 98.72 78.72 --- Fonzie *SD Wire Fox Terrier ID# 21504 Lorraine Kildaw

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 67 Yards: 225
1. 54.15 54.15 Q Sekari All Canadian ID# 25529 Linda Nichol
E. 122.65 82.65 --- Ruckus *SD Australian Shepherd ID# 25069 Bernie MacDonald

8" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 74 Yards: 225
1. 68.26 68.26 *Q* Bunker *SD All Canadian ID# 21307 Mark Eckley

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 67 Yards: 225
E. 100.00 100.00 --- Zoey Border Collie ID# 19142 Lynne Dickson

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 67 Yards: 225
feo 51.52 51.52 --- Marcus All Canadian ID# 27575 Teagan Neil
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